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NOM LOCALITE
DELREZ GEORGES PEPINSTER
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
MICHAUX FRAN OIS MARIEMBOURG
BAYET FABIAN ROLY
HUMBLET MIREILLE HERMEE
HENSEN-MENTIOR AUBEL

CHARBON RAPHAEL
BORZSEI-CHER ET THOMAS
SCHMITZ JOSEPH
THIBAUT-BOONS
TREMBLEZ MARC
PEEREBOOM NANCY
MICHAUX FRAN OIS
HENSEN-MENTIOR
THIBAUT-BOONS

CARO JEAN-MARC
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
MICHOT MAURICE & GAEL
MICHAUX FRAN OIS
DETAL MICHEL
THOMANNE FRERES
DELRUE PATRICK
THIBAUT-BOONS
PEEREBOOM NANCY
JENNEQUIN JEAN-LUC
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
REGNIER YVON

DE KEYSER-DETHIER
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
BODSON GH-ANCIA B
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
COLIN LEON

LAMBERT JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
THIBAUT-BOONS
PAULET MARIE-AUDE
HENSEN-MENTIOR
MICHAUX FRAN OIS
HUMBLET MIREILLE
EMO FRANCK
DERMIENCE PHILIPPE
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
PREUD'HOMME OLIVIER
CARO JEAN-MARC
PEEREBOOM NANCY
STOLLENBERG ALAIN
DELFOSSE GUY

THOME JEAN-MARIE
SCHMITZ JOSEPH
GOEDERT JEAN-PIERRE
FRANSSEN FRANCIS
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
THIBAUT-BOONS
COUCHARIERE MICHEL
DE KEYSER-DETHIER
MICHAUX FRAN OIS
SCHUR MARC

BRISBOIS ROGER
MACAUX GUY
DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC
PEEREBOOM NANCY
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS
DELRUE PATRICK
BOURGUET MICHEL

EMO FRANCK

GISQUET SEBASTIEN
MICHOT MAURICE & GAEL
DETAL MICHEL

GERGELY DANIEL & FLORIAN

DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
MEUNIER VINCENT
THOMANNE FRERES
CARO JEAN-MARC
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
REGNIER YVON
PEEREBOOM NANCY
VERCRUYSSE MICHEL
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
PEEREBOOM NANCY
MEURANT ROBERT
MATHY RAYMOND

GERGELY DANIEL & FLORIAN

HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
VANDEVENNE JOSEPH
LAMBERT JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
STOLLENBERG ALAIN

DE KEYSER-DETHIER
MICHAUX FRAN OIS

CARO JEAN-MARC

GOEDERT JEAN-PIERRE
JENNEQUIN JEAN-LUC

QUINTIN DIDIER-PELLEGRIN

HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
CHARBON RAPHAEL
RENARD STEVEN

GERGELY DANIEL & FLORIAN

THIBAUT-BOONS
LOTTIN THIERRY

HENRI-CHAPE
NAMUR
BAELEN (LG.
SOMBREFFE
GESVES
CLERMONT (N
MARTEMBOURG
AUBEL
SOMBREFFE
VERVIERS
FRONVILLE
HUY
MARTEMBOURG
FOCANT
SAINT-REMY
FIZE-FONTAI
SOMBREFFE
CLERMONT (N
AUBLAIN
LINCENT
FRONVILLE
PESCHE
SOUMAGNE
FRONVILLE
MOMALLE
FRONVILLE
ANHEE
LANEFFE
SOMBREFFE
GESVES
AUBEL
MARIEMBOURG
HERMEE
DALHEM
JEMELLE
NANDRIN
GESVES
VERVIERS
CLERMONT (N
POLLEUR (TH
MAZEE
MAGNEE
BAELEN (LG.
CINEY
BOLLAND
FRONVILLE
FRONVILLE
SOMBREFFE
MORTALME
SOUMAGNE
MARTEMBOURG
DOMMARTIN
SPRIMONT
ROSEE
PETIT-RECHA
CLERMONT (N
GR CE-HOLLO
FIZE-FONTAI
ANDRIMONT
DALHEM
WELLIN

HUY

FOCANT
SAINT-REMY
FRONVILLE
XHORTS
SAINT-REMY
VERVIERS
FRONVILLE
PESCHE
CLERMONT (N
DAILLY
NANDRIN
CLERMONT (N
CLERMONT (N
SOUMAGNE
SAINT-REMY
NANDRIN
VERLAINE
LANEFFE
POLLEUR (TH
SOUMAGNE
MARTEMBOURG
VERVIERS
CINEY
AUBLAIN
PEPINSTER
NANDRIN
HENRI-CHAPE
GRAND-LEEZ
SAINT-REMY
SOMBREFFE
MARIEMBOURG

GERGELY DANIEL & FLORIAN SAINT-REMY
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685797
642281
596230
597764
691595
699109
695812
644354
697276

BE1016522-21
BE3046376-22
BE1002703-22
BE1007094-22
BE1019583-22
BE1039814-22
BE1044894-22
BE1014633-22
BE1044543-22
BE3015663-20
BE1055152-22
BE1108103-21
BE1090024-22
BE1021730-21
BE3024366-21
BE1037183-22
BE1016599-22
BE1018928-21
BE1035810-21
BE1127819-21
BE1145195-22
BE1006639-21
BE3024362-21
BE1124840-22
BE1006922-22
BE1127220-21
BE1016047-22
BE1035270-21
BE1014155-21
BE1016234-22
BE1019047-19
BE1016045-22
BE1033064-21
BE1146877-22
BE1012641-22
BE1147450-20
BE1031228-22
BE1002788-22
BE1021884-21
BE1024815-22
BE1046226-21
BE1040170-22
BE1006044-22
BE1037164-22
BE1108096-21
BE1044203-22
BE1044760-21
BE1092925-17
BE1044547-22
BE1006494-22
BE1022069-22
BE1016125-22
BE1016139-22
BE3046410-22
BE1009188-22
BE1021089-20
BE1035772-21
BE1028108-22
BE1031673-22
BE1013416-22
BE1038019-22
BE1124856-22
BE1024121-22
BE1027654-22
BE1027728-21
BE1015888-21
BE1143263-20
BE1029751-22
BE1045045-21
BE1026146-22
BE1016266-22
BE1031251-22
BE1040903-22
BE1037091-22
BE1016595-22
BE1002692-22
BE1124865-22
BE1042593-21
BE1040162-22
BE1124846-22
BE1055921-22
BE1127617-18
BE1151686-21
BE1040523-22
BE1031464-20
BE1047780-21
BE1044233-22
BE1021118-20
BE1002876-22
BE1147238-18
BE1029287-21
BE1006879-22
BE1017996-19
BE1040124-22
BE1143996-22
BE1030350-21
BE1005204-21
BE3015655-20
595908 BE1078986-17
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20-07-24

* Lacher:07.05 S:0753 *
* Base : 665000 P: 2%

* AWC * BRIVE
* EPR Liege-Namur-Luxembou * 356 Vieux

PL TOT NOM LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN
101 THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE 23 21 8 BE3015672-20
102 GOEDERT JEAN-PIERRE CINEY 4 1 3 BE1006491-22
103 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX 4 1 628481 BE1044382-21
104 2.50 CONSTANT GEORGES ROMSEE 2 2 682794 BE1022335-20
105 1.37 CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS 8 1 5 BE1028556-21
106 BORZSEI-CHER ET THOMAS  NAMUR 6 2 2 BE1014607-22
107 BAYET FABIAN ROLY 3.1 2 BE1047976-21
108 LOTTIN THIERRY MARIEMBOURG 4 1 2 BE1035523-21
109 HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME NANDRIN 8 7 5 BE1019678-21
110 THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE 23 5 9 BE1005215-20
111 PEEREBOOM NANCY CLERMONT (N 14 13 7 BE1124836-22
112 MULLER MICHEL FAUVILLERS 4 4 611711 BE4097953-22
113 MEUNIER VINCENT XHORIS 31 2 BE1031245-22
114 THOMAS FABRICE & DERYCKE HEER 2 2 611800 BE1013031-22
115 HOGGE PHILIPPE CHARNEUX 3 1 694678 BE1021807-21
116 MARTINOT EDDY WANCENNES 10 4 608501 BE1008485-22
117 LEDURE FREDERIC TIHANGE 6 3 661565 BE1048628-21
118 PARENT-BERWAER LE ROUX 7 2 628832 BE1169629-16
119 DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE 18 13 9 BE1016044-22

* 1.25 REYNCKENS MURIEL & RAYMO AMPSIN 31 2

Retour : SD2 / SP310.50 / SP3 21.50 / SL2 2 1.50 /
Retour : P

1
CARO JEAN-MAR

17.
18.
...... Argent hors des

49350
06380

BE1027474-22 19.38290

1035.8814 -
1035.3749 -
1034.9057 -
1028.6657 075*
1028.2730 -
1024.1659 -
1014.9943 -
1009.6998 -
1009.4479 -
1009.0561 -
1005.0022 -
998.7934 -
992.4502 -
984.3662 -
983.4292 -
979.9517 -
975.6157 -
975.5635 -
975.0431 -
prix : 1-20.2701,3
883.0083 -

2 1.50
1.25 /P 22.25 / PH 2 1.50 / TOUCHANT 1 @.50 / TOUCHANT 2 1.50 / SPR 1 0.37 /
C 0.24 / CLABOTS PERE ET FILS 10.50 / REYNCKENS MURIEL & RAYMOND .50 / ZADWORNY MICHEL 1.12 /



